Kingdy Technology Inc.
No. 8, Ln. 25, Zhongban Rd., Zhonghe Dist., New Taipei City 23556, Taiwan
Tel : +886-2-3234-6288   Fax : +886-2-3234-3199   E-mail : sales@kingdy.com.tw  www.kingdy.com.tw
Features
Specifications
TB Series
J1900 Book PC Expansion Slot
● Fanless solution and rugged design

P/N: 3121700001 4GB LTE module with SIM socket
P/N: 307TB5000A 1 x SATA 3.5” HDD
Ordering Information
TB005SW04500 Book PC Intel J1900. 1 x GLAN, 4GB DDR III L So-DIMM. 1 x 2.5” 500GB, 1 x DC in external power adapter
TB005SW04064 Book PC Intel J1900. 1 x GALN. 4GB DDR III L So-DIMM. 1 x SATA 64GB SSD ,1 x DC in external power adapter
Kingdy Technology Inc.
No. 8, Ln. 25, Zhongban Rd., Zhonghe Dist., New Taipei City 23556, Taiwan
Tel : +886-2-3234-6288   Fax : +886-2-3234-3199   E-mail : sales@kingdy.com.tw  www.kingdy.com.tw
Dimension
TB004SW
TB005SW
TB004SW04500 Book PC Intel J1900. 2 x GLAN. 4GB DDR III L So-DIMM. 1 x 2.5” 500GB, 1 x DC in external power adapter
TB004SW04064 Book PC Intel J1900. 2 x GALN4GB DDR III L So-DIMM. 1 x SATA 64GB SSD ,1 x DC in external power adapter
**Specifications are subject to change without notice.